ЕКОЛОГИЈА
Резултати испита одржаног 6. јула 2020. године
 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Презиме
	Име
	Индекс
	ТЕСТ 
	Домаћи 
	Домаћи 
	Домаћи 
	Семинар 
	Додатно
	Укупно поена
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	
	Фенологија
	Прилагођавање
	Ланци исхране
	
	(корона)  
	
	

	
	
	
	80 (40)
	10
	5
	5
	5
	5
	 
	

	Арсић
	Јована
	2019/0016
	43
	 
	 
	5
	5
	 
	53
	[bookmark: _GoBack]одустала

	Којчић
	Петар 
	2019/0030
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	/
	5

	Петровић
	Милица
	2019/0032
	47
	10
	 
	5
	 
	 
	62
	7

	Бабић 
	Војин
	2019/0034
	 48
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	51
	6 

	Пуношевац
	Јана
	2019/0037
	 23
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	/
	5 

	Селаковић
	Маријана
	2019/0053
	40
	10
	 
	 
	5
	5
	60
	6




 
	Презиме
	Име
	Индекс
	ТЕСТ 
	Домаћи 
	Домаћи 
	Домаћи 
	Семинар 
	Додатно
	Укупно поена
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	
	Фенологија
	Прилагођавање
	Ланци исхране
	
	(корона) 
	
	

	
	
	
	80 (40)
	10
	5
	5
	5
	5
	 
	 

	Виријевић
	Александра
	2019/0415
	36
	10
	 
	5
	 
	5
	/
	5



 
 
Потребно је освојити најмање 40 поена на тесту за прелазну оцену.

Са предмета

